Position

Transportation Coordinator
Van Driver

Van Driver

Admin Assistant

Admin Assistant

Admin Assistant

Van Driver

Van Driver

Other Positions Held

City

Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette

Department

Senior Transportation
Senior Transportation
Senior Transportation
Senior Transportation
Senior Transportation
Senior Transportation
Senior Transportation

Senior Transportation

Total Wages

$54,160
$18,427
$11,918
$8,184
$4,550
$3,677
$210
$200

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$7,539
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



