Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Transportation Coordinator		Lafayette	Senior Transportation	\$54,160	\$7,539
Van Driver		Lafayette	Senior Transportation	\$18,427	\$0
Van Driver		Lafayette	Senior Transportation	\$11,918	\$0
Admin Assistant		Lafayette	Senior Transportation	\$8,184	\$0
Admin Assistant		Lafayette	Senior Transportation	\$4,550	\$0
Admin Assistant		Lafayette	Senior Transportation	\$3,677	\$0
Van Driver		Lafayette	Senior Transportation	\$210	\$0
Van Driver		Lafayette	Senior Transportation	\$200	\$0